Air Filter
AF10 to 60
∗ When more than one specification is required, indicate in ascending
alphanumeric order.
Note 5) Without a valve function.
Note 6) This product is for overseas use only according to the new
Measurement Law. (The SI unit type is provided for use in Japan.)
Standard specifications

AD48 AD48NNote 3)
AD47 AD47NNote 3)
How to Order
0330 2RBDAF F
Optional specifications
Accessories
Port size
Body size
Thread type
Air filter
Symbol
Nil
B Note 3)
C
D
Nil
N Note 1)
F Note 2)
Description
—
With bracket
Float type Note 4)
auto drain (N.C.)
Float type Note 4)
auto drain (N.O.)
Metal bowl
Nylon bowl
Metal bowl with level gauge
With bowl guard
Drain guide 1/4
Flow direction: Right to left
Drain cock with barb fitting:
ø6 x ø4 nylon tubing
Name plate and caution plate for
bowl in imperial units (PSI, °F)
AF10 to 60
AF10 to 60
AF30 to 60
AF20
AF30 to 60
AF10 to 60
AF30 to 60
AF10 to 60
Metric thread (M5)
Rc
NPT
G
2
6
8
C
J
R
W
Z
Description Applicable
modelSymbol
Applicable
model
—
AF20 to 60
AF10 to 60
AF30 to 60
With auto drain
Accessory/Optional specification combinations

2.0MPa
–5 to 60°C (with no freezing)
How to Order How to Order
Made to
Order
Note) Contact SMC regarding the detailed dimensions and optional availability.
Note 1) Drain guide is
NPT1/4 (applicable
to AC30 to 60)
Note 2) Drain guide is G1/4
(applicable to AF30
to 60).
∗ When more than one
specification is required,
indicate in ascending
alphanumeric order.
0330 R X430BAF F
Bowl
Option
Port size
Body size
Thread type
Air filter
Symbol
Nil
B Note 3)
Nil
N Note 2)
F Note 3)
Description
—
With bracket
Applicable model
—
AF30 to 60
Symbol
2 Note 4)
Description
Metal bowl
Applicable model
AF30 to 60
Rc
NPT
G
X430
X440
Low temperature
High temperature
Optional specifications
Drain guide 1/4
Flow direction:
Right to left
AF30 to 60
AF30 to 60
AF30 to 60
Description Applicable modelSymbol
2
Note 1) Drain guide is
NPT1/4 (applicable
to AF30 to 60)
Note 2) Drain guide is G1/4
(applicable to AF30
to 60).
0330 R X425BAF F
Bowl
Option
Port size
For high pressure
Body size
Thread type
Air filter
Nil
N Note 1)